Small Multi-purpose Pressure Switch ANW1108
Benefits/features
• Switch with automatic reset design
• Suitable for applications such as air and water pressure control, internal circuitry of electrical refrigeration
   equipment, indoor air conditioning, or indoor cooling devices
• Typical applications include safety devices, air conditioning, and refrigeration equipment
Basic information
Pressure set range (gauge pressure)            From 0.02 MPa to 6.5 MPa; below 1.0 MPa is considered low

Dimensions in mm [in]
2
DIMENSIONS & ORDER CODE SELECTION TABLE
SMALL MULTI-PURPOSE PRESSURE SWITCH ANW1108
 2023 Anwoll Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
5634 Grand Floral Blvd. Houston, TX 77041 USA
E-mail: sales@anwoll.com, ritter@anwoll.com, andy@anwoll.com
Website: www.anwoll.com
Small Multi-purpose Pressure Switch ANW1108
ANW1108 Small Multi-purpose
Pressure Switch Action Pressure
±0.03MPa
±0.05MPa
±0.07MPa
±0.10MPa
±0.15MPa
±0.20MPa
±0.25MPa
1.5MPa
2.0MPa
3.0MPa
4.0MPa
5.5MPa
6.5MPa
8.0MPa
0.02≤<0.6MPa
0.6≤<1.0MPa
1.0≤<2.0MPa
2.0≤<3.0MPa
3.0≤<4.0MPa
4.0≤<5.0MPa
5.0≤<6.5MPa
Name         Electrical Connections        Process Connection             Base Material           Contact Version
 ANW1108                       1                                         2                                       1                                    C
C=SPST-NC
O=SPST-NO
D=SPDT
0=Other (Insert rod/Barb)
2=M thread (below M10)
3=M thread (above M12)
4=NPT thread
5=R thread
6=G thread
7=UNF thread
8=Purple copper tube
1=Brass
2=Stainless steel
8=Purple copper
1=Outgoing model
2=Insert style
1bar=100kPa=0.1MPa=14.5psi
Tolerance Proof Pressure